
CONTACT POINTS FOR SENDING PROPOSALS AND 
SOLUTIONS : CHAPTER COORDINATORS

Chapter 1:  Rosi Fritz (rf@lebensbaum.de); Rodolphe Vidal (rodolphe.vidal@itab.asso.fr)

Chapter 2:  Felix Lippert (felix.lippert@lippert-qm.com)

Chapter 3:  Bernhard Speiser (bernhard.speiser@fibl.org)

Chapter 4:  Lea Bauer (lea.bauer@organicseurope.bio); Tom Nizet (tn@authent.bio)

Chapter 5:   Jochen Neuendorff (jochen.neuendorff@gfrs.de); Nicolas Verlet (nicolasverlet1@gmail.com)

Chapter 6.1: Alexander Beck (alexander.beck@aoel.org); Bernard Lignon (bernardlignon@synabio.com)

6.2: Samanta Rosi Belliere (sama77@email.it); Sergiy Galashevsky (galashevskyy.s@organicstandard.ua)

6.3: Jochen Neuendorff; Nicolas Verlet

6.4: Roberto Maresca (rmaresca@ccpb.it); Nicolas Verlet

Chapter 7: Jochen Neuendorff; Bernhard Speiser; Nicolas Verlet
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